Fort Belknap Indian Community



Fort Belknap Agency 656 Agency Main Street Harlem, Montana 59526-9455 PH: (406) 353-2205 FAX: Council - (406) 353-4541 FAX: Departments - (406) 353-2797

Fort Belknap Indian Community (Tribal Govt.) Fort Belknap Indian Community (Elected to administer the affairs of the community and to represent the Assimbloine and the Gros Ventre Tribes of the Fort Belknap Indian Reservation)

Fort Belknap Indian Community Testimony on Fiscal Year 2025 Appropriations

House Committee on Appropriations
Subcommittee on Interior, Environment and Related Agencies
May 7, 2024

Biography of Fort Belknap Indian Community Council Member George Jay Ball

Council Member George "Jay" Ball was elected in 2023 to serve as the Assiniboine At-Large Fort Belknap Indian Community Tribal Council Representative. Councilman Ball is committed to leading an efficient government and improving Tribal Member services. Councilman Ball is a 5th generation stockman.